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9 16 FIBRE OPTIC DISTRIBUTION
OPTICAL SPLITTER 8 OUTPUTS SC/APC

Code : 9160080
Model : OS-308

\ DESCRIPTION
N Optical splitter 8 outputs, 1310 or 1550 nm for single mode fibre optic,
SC/APC connectors.

Product Name:1'8 PLC Spliter Hodule - N\
: T
/ J PIN:P-1008-B-F-8A-02.0-1515 ——\

SIN: 19031600025




